Fachhandler Schweiz

Shops

1007 Lausanne
1007 Lausanne
1110 Morges
1207 Geneve
1222 Vesenaz/GE
1207 Geneve
1260 Nyon

1290 Versoix
1290 Versoix
1293 Bellevue
2000 Neuchatel
2013 Colombier

2560 Nidau
3604  Thun

6005 Luzern
8024  Zirich

8266 Steckborn
8712 Staefa
8852 Altendorf

Werften
1170 Aubonne
1180 Rolle
1196  Gland

1222 Vésnaz

1299  Crans Pres Céligny
2560  Nidau

3706 Leissingen

8280 Kreuzlingen

8645 Jona
8712 Stafa
8712 Stafa

9320 Arbon/Tg
9323 Steinach

Segelmacher

1070 Puidoux

1214 Vernier

1217 Meyrin/Genéve
8280 Kreuzlingen

Chantier Naval de Vidy SA
Marine Pro Sarl

Aqualook

La Seiche SA

Ship-Shop Genéve SA

Tech Yacht SA

Rive Marine

Bantle Bateaux

Chantier Naval du Vieux Port
H20 Sensations

Bossboats Services
Duvoisin Nautique & Sports
Tropical Sunset Nautic
Nautic & Sports GmbH
Dobler & Ingold

Denzler Seilerei AG
Schiffsladen J&R Tschiemer
Schuchter Sportboot AG
Guggenbuehl Ueli AG

C-System

Ventilo Sarl

Chantier Naval Aebi SA
Psaros SA

Chantier naval René Liithi et fils SA

Scheurer Bootswerft
CH. Wilke & Co.
Bootswerft Heinrich
Helbling Bootsbau
Steinmayer Bootswerft
Schuchter Sportboot AG
Smits Bootswerft
Yachtwerft Wirz AG

Megroz Voiles
Europ’Sails SA, CH.
Voiles PHI SA.
North Sails-Schroff

Allée du Bornan 2 - Port de Vidy

TyeTec®

+41-21-6160848

Chemin des Pécheurs 9/Port Ouch +41-21-6164181

Rue Louis de Savoie 63
Rue Du 31 Decembre 19
146 Route de Thonon
12, Rue du Roveray

19, Rue de Rive

Rte de Suisse 125

Rte. De Suisse 121
Chemin du Planet 1a
Port du-Ni-du Cro
Battieux 3
Schlossstrasse 24
Stockliweg 15
Alpenquai 13

Torgasse 8

Seestrasse 164
Seestrasse 5
Zlrcherstr. 72

Rue du Chéne 12

Route de Lausanne 20
Chemin en Plannaz 9
Rte de Thonon 146
Rte du Port 2

Dr. Schneiderstr. 4B
Untere Ey 4, Hauptstrasse
Bleichestr. 55
Buechstr. 19
Triibelstrasse 20b
Seestr. 5
Kupferwiesenstr.6
Werftstr. 15

Z.A. En Verney G

Chemin Champs-Prévost 22
Chemin Pre-Bouvier 5
Zelgstrasse 1

Peter Frisch GmbH, Isar-Ring 11, D-80805 Miinchen, Tel. +49 89/36 50 75, www.frisch.de

+41-21-8017335
+41-22-7354196
+41-22-7362013
+41-22-7864142
+41-22-3616720
+41-22-7554423
+41-22-7552419
+41-78-8922525
+41-32-7242714
+41-32-8411066
+41-32-3253510
+41-33-3365571
+41-41-3608244
+41-44-252-5834
+41-52-7612855
+41-44-9266061
+41-55-4425657

+41-21-8072425
+41-21-6362600
+41-22-3640141
+41-22-7523695
+41-22-7762868
+41-32-3315241
+41-33-8471770
+41-71-6882666
+41-55-2123004
+41-1-9207575

+41-44-9266061
+41-79-4233402
+41-71-4461242

+41-21-9464949
+41-22-7856773
+41-22-7823222
+41-71-6868525
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